
DELPHIA 24 OD - WYNIKI KOŃCOWE

OLSZTYN ŻEGLUJE! D24, Z CYKLU PUCHARU POLSKI DELPHIA 24 2024
10 - 11 SIERPNIA 2024 - SIELSKA 38B, 10-802 OLSZTYN, POLSKA

M Nr Załoga Klub żeglarski R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Pkt

1 POL 77 Piotr Tarnacki
Regina Brozda
Łukasz Paszko
Max Pawłowski

77 Racing Club Gdańsk
77 Racing Club Gdańsk
77 Racing Club Gdańsk

1 
(1.00)

1 
(1.00)

2* 
(2.00)

2* 
(2.00)

1 
(1.00)

2 
(2.00)

1 
(1.00)

2 
(2.00)

2 
(2.00)

10.00

2 POL POL133 Jakub Malicki
Paweł Żelazny
Włodzimierz Radwaniecki
Kacper Malicki

KKŻ KAPER Kętrzyn 7* 
(7.00)

2 
(2.00)

1 
(1.00)

1 
(1.00)

OCS* 
(10.00)

1 
(1.00)

2 
(2.00)

1 
(1.00)

4 
(4.00)

12.00

3 POL POL200 Kamil Jakowanis
Wojtek Krawczyk
Radomir Przęczek
Rafał Sirocki

Nauticus YC Olsztyn
Nauticus YC Olsztyn
Nauticus YC Olsztyn
Nauticus YC Olsztyn

2 
(2.00)

5 
(5.00)

4 
(4.00)

8* 
(8.00)

3 
(3.00)

3 
(3.00)

4 
(4.00)

6* 
(6.00)

1 
(1.00)

22.00

4 POL żagiel POL 19, burta POL 203 Bartosz Neugebauer
Maciej Goździk
Robert Ćwikła
Jakub Orzoł

OKŻ Olsztyn
OKŻ Olsztyn
OKŻ Olsztyn
OKŻ Olsztyn

3 
(3.00)

7 
(7.00)

3 
(3.00)

4 
(4.00)

8* 
(8.00)

7 
(7.00)

3 
(3.00)

4 
(4.00)

DNF* 
(10.00)

31.00

5 POL POL20 Bartosz Bogucki
Jarosław Goszczyński
Jakub Jurkiewicz
Sebastian Jurkiewicz

MTR CZOS 6 
(6.00)

8* 
(8.00)

6 
(6.00)

3 
(3.00)

5 
(5.00)

5 
(5.00)

8* 
(8.00)

7 
(7.00)

3 
(3.00)

35.00

6 POL POL202 Roman Czajkowski
Piotr Buchowski
Piotr Nowicki
Aleksander Ołdyński

Rzemieślniczy JK Poznań 9* 
(9.00)

4 
(4.00)

7 
(7.00)

7 
(7.00)

6 
(6.00)

4 
(4.00)

5 
(5.00)

3 
(3.00)

RET* 
(10.00)

36.00
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7 POL POL6 Marcin Rostek
Robert Surus
Damian Deresiewicz

Nauticus YC Olsztyn 4 
(4.00)

9* 
(9.00)

9 
(9.00)

5 
(5.00)

2 
(2.00)

RET* 
(10.00)

6 
(6.00)

5 
(5.00)

6 
(6.00)

37.00

8 POL 0 Tosia Janowczyk
Daniel Żarno
Patryk Sass
Krzysiek Szołna

OKŻ Olsztyn 5 
(5.00)

3 
(3.00)

5 
(5.00)

9 
(9.00)

4 
(4.00)

6 
(6.00)

DNF* 
(10.00)

9 
(9.00)

DNF* 
(10.00)

41.00

9 POL Burta POL 204 Michał Szałkowski
Dawid Rynkiewicz
Michał Iwaniuk
Wojciech Kłujszo

OKŻ Olsztyn
OKŻ Olsztyn
OKŻ Olsztyn
OKŻ Olsztyn

8* 
(8.00)

6 
(6.00)

8* 
(8.00)

6 
(6.00)

7 
(7.00)

8 
(8.00)

7 
(7.00)

8 
(8.00)

5 
(5.00)

47.00
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